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Event 131 Men, 400m Medley YOB 1998 - 2005
26.08.2023 - 19:16 Results Final
WR 4:02.50 MARCHAND Leon FRA Fukuoka (JPN) 23.07.2023

Points: FINA 2023

Place Name YO Team R.T. Time Points

1. BORODIN Ilia 2003 Smolensk State University of Sport RUS +0,69 4:15.77 866
50m: 26.61 26.61 150m: 1:30.36 32.83 250m: 2:38.73 36.07 350m: 3:46.62 30.73

100m: 57.53 30.92 200m: 2:02.66 32.30 300m: 3:15.89 37.16 400m: 4:15.77 29.15

2. SUDAREV Aleksei 2003 Ural State Mining University RUS +0,70 4:25.48 774
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:35.00 35.06 250m: 2:45.91 37.07 350m: 3:56.03 32.55

100m: 59.94 32.18 200m: 2:08.84 33.84 300m: 3:23.48 37.57 400m: 4:25.48 29.45

3. KRON Egor 2003 Lesgaft NSU, St. Petersburg RUS +0,64 4:26.53 765
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:37.97 35.97 250m: 2:49.20 36.61 350m: 3:57.41 30.74

100m: 1:02.00 33.93 200m: 2:12.59 34.62 300m: 3:26.67 37.47 400m: 4:26.53 29.12

4. AKHMETOV Timur 2002 Volga Region State University of Physical Education RUS +0,75 4:35.26 695
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:38.89 36.56 250m: 2:54.44 40.38 350m: 4:05.99 31.73

100m: 1:02.33 33.36 200m: 2:14.06 35.17 300m: 3:34.26 39.82 400m: 4:35.26 29.27

5. PEREIRA Miguel 2004 USJT-SP BRA +0,66 4:35.77 691
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:36.83 35.23 250m: 2:52.64 40.61 350m: 4:06.03 32.22

100m: 1:01.60 33.26 200m: 2:12.03 35.20 300m: 3:33.81 41.17 400m: 4:35.77 29.74

6. ANDREEV Aleksandr 2004 Moscow State Academy of Physical Education RUS +0,76 4:36.57 685
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:37.48 35.96 250m: 2:52.41 39.98 350m: 4:05.11 32.15

100m: 1:01.52 32.70 200m: 2:12.43 34.95 300m: 3:32.96 40.55 400m: 4:36.57 31.46

7. ZAITSEV Danil 2002 Lesgaft NSU, St. Petersburg RUS +0,65 4:38.88 668
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:38.50 36.38 250m: 2:53.69 39.25 350m: 4:07.39 33.19

100m: 1:02.12 33.46 200m: 2:14.44 35.94 300m: 3:34.20 40.51 400m: 4:38.88 31.49

8. NOVODARSKY Egor 2003 The Presidential Academy (RANEPA) RUS +0,68 4:39.33 665
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:36.76 35.52 250m: 2:52.41 39.53 350m: 4:06.80 34.03

100m: 1:01.24 32.60 200m: 2:12.88 36.12 300m: 3:32.77 40.36 400m: 4:39.33 32.53


